               炬鹿科技有限公司
RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
 www.rideetech.com                                                                                                               RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
Revision Date :   2023 / 11 / 15
APPROVAL SHEET
       Product Name : Metal Strip Low Ohm - Long Terminal Resistor
       Part No.            : RWL Series
       Description      : Size 0508

— Low Inductance design
— RoHS Compliant
■  Part Number Explanation
RWL
0508
2
07
F
R002
T
  SB
Product
Size
(Inch)
Terminal
Watt
Tolerance
Resistance
Packaging
Functional
Metal Strip
Low Ohm -
Long
Terminal
Resistor
0508
2 :2 terminals
07 : 3/4W
10 : 1W
F = ±1%
G = ±2%
J = ±5%
R005=5mΩ
R002=2mΩ
T=
Tape & Reel
SB=
Standard Type
(Low EMF)
MB=
Meet AEC-Q200
(Low EMF)
               炬鹿科技有限公司
RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
 www.rideetech.com                                                                                                               RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
■  Standard Electrical Specifications
Item
Type
Type of
Terminal
 Rated
Power
(W)
Max
Working
Current
Max
Overload
Current
T.C.R.
(PPM/℃ )
Alloy
Type
Resistance Range
F(± 1%) , G(±2%) , J(± 5%)
RWL 0508 2
3/4 W
27.38A 44.76A ±100
Low
EMF
1mΩ≦R≦1.5mΩ
19.36A 38.72A ±50 2mΩ≦R≦5mΩ
1 W